Midwest Youth Tournaments
Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
6th Grade Girls

Henderson Elite 27 IN Elite SWISH 44
Seed 4 Seed 1
10:20am R 12:40pm
DM > D2
IN Elite SWISH 52
_Seed 5 : MIDWEST YOUTH
Bowling Green Blaze 29 Bowling Green Blaze 20 *TOURNAMENT S #

Top Team on Bracket Wears White

5:20pm IN Elite SWISH
DM Champion
Pulaski Co. 36 Lou. FOCUS 5th 36
Seed 3 Seed 2
10:20am R 1:50pm
D1 g D1
Lou. FOCUS 5th 17
Seed 6
Lady Cougars 5 Pulaski Co. 28

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament



Central KY Storm

Al

8:00am
DM

B4

46

Midwest Youth Tournaments
Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
8th Grade Girls

Central KY Storm 45

Hub City Magic

MBC Miracles

B2

8:00am
D1

A3

13

31

Central KY Storm

11:30am
D1

Owensboro Legends

WKY Warriors

Bl

9:10am
D2

A4

23

65

MBC Miracles 16

Top Team on Bracket Wears White 3:00pm
DM

WKY Warriors 50

So. IL Advance

Lou. Team Shively

A2

8:00am
D2

B3

10

28

11:30am

41

7 F M
MIDWEST YOUTH

Ll LJRNAMEDNMT S*

WKY Warriors

DM WKY Warriors

Castle

27

Lou. Team Shively 16

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament

Champion

56



So. KY Starz

Al

9:10am
WEHS

B4

44

Midwest Youth Tournaments
Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
9th Grade Girls

So. KY Starz 51

Lady Hoopers

Lou. Magic

B2

9:10am
WEMS

A3

33

52

12:40pm So. KY Starz

BG1

Hendo Hotshotz

Cincy Swish

Bl

9:10am
BG1

A4

63

Hendo Hotshotz 49

3:00pm
Top Team on Bracket Wears White BG2

Cincy Swish 68

North Cats

KY Legacy

A2

9:10am
BG2

B3

51

12:40pm
BG2

35

DW

EST

b |

Cincy Swish

Cincy Swish

IN Blizzard

46

KY Legacy 43

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament

62

Champion



Midwest Youth Tournaments
Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
10th Grade Girls

MCAS - Dobson 49 Lou. FOCUS 45
Seed 4 Seed 1
8:00am R 11:30am
BG1 > BG1
Lou. FOCUS 50
Seed 5 MIDWEST YOUTH
MCAS - Cole 58 MCAS - Cole 32 *«TOURNAMERNTS

Top Team on Bracket Wears White

3:00pm Lou. FOCUS
BG1 Champion

Elite Eagles 55 Lou. Magic 67

Seed 3 Seed 2

8:00am R 11:30am

BG2 " BG2
Lou. Magic 38

Seed 6

IN Blizzard 35 Elite Eagles 52

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament



Midwest Youth Tournaments
Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
11th Grade Girls

Team Trubbel 42 Lou. FOCUS 54
Seed 4 Seed 1
10:20am 1:50pm
BG1 > BG1
Lou. FOCUS 54
SeedS _ _ MIDWEST YOUTH
Hub Clty Maglc 55 Hub Clty Maglc 31 * T OURMAMERNT S *

Top Team on Bracket Wears White

4:10pm Lou. FOCUS
BG1 Champion
Lady Tigers 59 Corbin Rebels 65
Seed 3 Seed 2
10:20am 1:50pm
BG2 > BG2
Lady Tigers 42
Seed 6
BC Swish 40 Lady Tigers 75

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament



Midwest Youth Tournaments

Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
5th Grade Boys

WKY Warriors 2

Seed 1

FORFEIT
10:20am
D2 WKY Warriors 32

MIDWEST YOUTH
Seed 4 '

All'In 0

Top Team on Bracket Wears White 1:50pm Falcons

DM Champion

Falcons 48

Seed 2

11:30am
D2

Falcons 36

Seed 3

Hopkins Co. Thunder 42

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament



Midwest Youth Tournaments
Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
6th Grade Boys

WKY Hoopstars 31 WKY Warriors 67
Seed 4 Seed 1
9:10am - 12:40pm
DM o D1
WKY Warriors 52
Seed 5 _ MIDWEST YOUTH
Pulaski Thunder 41 Pulaski Thunder 29 *«TOURNAMERNTS

Top Team on Bracket Wears White

4:10pm WKY Warriors
DM Champion
Owensboro Legends 53 BG Elite 52
Seed 3 Seed 2
9:10am R 12:40pm
D1 4 DM
BG Elite 27
Seed 6
KY Elite 15 Owensboro Legends 49

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament



One Team - One Dream

B4

8:00am
K2

B6

Midwest Youth Tournaments

Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
7th Grade Boys

WKY Warriors

Glory Boys

Hub City Magic

Al

11:30am
K1

WKY Warriors

A4

8:00am
M2

B5

Lou. Colts

MIDWEST YOUTH

*T OQURMNMNAMERNTS*

WKY Warriors

One Team - One Dream WKY Warriors
1:50pm
Evansville Bask. Club K1
B2
11:30am
K2
Evansville Bask. Club
A3 Top Team on Bracket Wears White
KY Elite 4:10pm
K2
IN Bullets
B1
11:30am IN Bullets
M1
1:50pm
Lou. Colts K2
IN Bullets
Music City Heat
A2
11:30am Music City Heat
M2
B3

WCYBA Gators

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament

Champion



Midwest Youth Tournaments
Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
8th Grade Boys

WCYBA Wolverines |50

Drakes Gators a1 12:40pm

Hub City Magic 55

Al
9:10am WCYBA Wolverines
K1
C6
BG Elite | ]
12:40pm
M1 WCYBA Wolverines
Enplay Elite Red | 66
B2
9:10am
K2 Enplay Elite Red
C5
Edmonson Co. 34 Evansville Warriors
3:00pm
K1
Evansville Warriors
C1
12:40pm
wcC1 Evansville Warriors
All In 51 2 s
A3
MIDWEST YOUTH
URNAMENT S S*
9:10am All'ln
wcC1
L S——
MBC Starz L ar
5:20pm Evansville Warriors
K1 Champion
Top Team on Bracket Wears White
Bengals
B1
12:40pm
wc2
Bengals
So. IL Falcons 61
Cc3
9:10am
wc2 So. IL Falcons
A4
Hardin Co. BCA | 53
3:00pm
K2 Bengals

Glory Boys 36
c2

Drakes Gators

9:10am
M1

B3

M2

Drakes Gators

A2

9:10am Hub City Magic
M2

C4

One Team - One Dream W48

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament



So. IN Kings

Al

8:00am
WC1

B4

71

Midwest Youth Tournaments
Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
9th Grade Boys

So. IN Kings 77

Madisonville Patriots

MBC Starz

B2

8:00am
WC2

A3

43

54

11:30am So. IN Kings

wC1

Hoosier Select

Hub City Magic

Bl

8:00am
WEHS

A4

57

52

Hoosier Select 68

Top Team on Bracket Wears White 3:00pm
WC1

Hub City Magic 56

Middle TN CEO'S

WKY Warriors

A2

8:00am
WEMS

B3

48

76

11:30am
WC2

65

DW

EST

b |

WKY Warriors

WKY Warriors

HS Blue

64

WKY Warriors 65

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament

69

Champion



Midwest Youth Tournaments
Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"
10th Grade Boys

Evansville Bask. Club 80

Al

10:20am
WC1 Evansville Bask. Club 76

B4

MBC Starz 49 1:50pm Evansville Bask. Club 86
WC1

All In 51

B2

10:20am
WC2

Team Flight 57

A3

Team Flight 66 Top Team on Bracket Wears White 4:10pm Evansville Bask. Club

WC1 Champion

Truth Elite 73

Bl

10:20am Truth Elite 68
WEHS

A4 1:50pm

First Step Select 58 WC2

Truth Elite 66

DC Elite 73

A2

10:20am DC Elite 59
WEMS

B3

So. IN Extreme 58
Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament



Evansville Hornets White

B4

8:00am
K1

B6

Midwest Youth Tournaments

Central Ballers

Blue Chip "Hilltopper HoopFest"

11th Grade Boys

Evansville Hornets Orange

Mavericks

Al

10:20am
K1

Central Ballers

Evansville Hornets Orange

Metro East Wizards

Metro East Wizards

12:40pm
K1

B2

10:20am
K2

A3

Metro East Wizards

A4

8:00am
M1

B5

Hub City Magic

So. KY Hurricane

T.O.P. Select

B1

10:20am
M1

T.0.P. Select

12:40pm

T.O.P. Select

Ville Illiness

K2

Top Team on Bracket Wears White

4:10pm
K1

MIDWEST YOUTH

*T OQURMNMNAMERNTS*

Metro East Wizards

A2

10:20am
M2

B3

Ville lliness

So. IN Work

Sunday April 28, 2013
Championship Tournament

Ville lliness

Champion



